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Bryce Wood In Stock

The Bryce Wood series is a moderm wood look with a prefect blend of light to dark tones. With just a touch of a rustic
vibe, the Bryce Wood series captures the warmth of the natural wood, with a simple clean aesthetic.
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Bryce Wood

In Stock

Type | Porcelain

Place of Origin | USA

Shade Variation | V3
Rectified/Pressed | Rectified
Water Absorption | <0.5%DCOF
| >0.42

Frost Resistant | Yes

PEI | III

MOHS | >7

Usage | Residential & Commercial
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Beige #866014

Grey #866015

Brown #863152

White #863153

Size

uoM

CTN/SF

PLT/SF

CTN/LBS

PLT/LBS

6"X36"

SF

14.60

700.80

53.40

2276.4
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